Trofeu de I'Ascensié Alevi CNG 2024

GRANOLLERS, 12/5/2024

Prova 7

12/05/2024 - 12:30

Fem., 50m Lliure

Open
Resultats

Punts: FINA 2022

Classificacio
1.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
Baixa enf.

LERIN GRACIA, Andrea
JIMENEZ BRIZUELA, Lucia
SALGADO MENDEZ, Tanit
MURILLO MARTINEZ, Julia
KNIP SANCHEZ, Elia
GOMEZ CAMARERO, Natalia
RUIZ GARCIA, Eider
MORENO RAMIREZ, Edurne

HERNANDEZ MARTIN, Valentina

GOMEZ CAMARERO, Maria
MOLINA MUNOZ, Paula
LOBATO MARTINEZ, Inés
ARMENGOL LLOPART, Berta
COMELLAS BARDAJI, Ariadna
REMOLA CUNI, Rita

ORTEGA LOBATO, Paula
DORADO OLIETE, Paula
DELFA GALVE, Nerea

GRISO CABANILLAS, Julia
PALAU MARTORI, Queralt
ILLERAS HERNANDEZ, Denise

ANY

11 C.N. Granollers

11  C.N. Caldes

11  C.N. Granollers

11  C.D. Sek Catalunya
12  C.N. Granollers

11  C.N. Granollers

12 C.N. Caldes

11  C.N. Granollers

11  C.N. Granollers

11  C.N. Granollers

12  C.N. Granollers

11  C.N. Granollers

11  C.N. Granollers

12  C.N. Granollers

12  C.N. Granollers

11 C.N. Caldes

11 C.N. Caldes

11  C.D. Sek Catalunya
11  C.N. Caldes

11  C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu
11  C.D. Sek Catalunya

Temps

30.42
30.68
30.68
33.37
33.37
33.46
33.69
33.74
34.00
34.39
34.84
34.87
35.03
35.30
36.23
37.00
37.30
37.53
40.51
46.20

Pts

428
417
417
324
324
321
315
313
306
296
285
284
280
274
253
238
232
228
181
122

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to C.N. Granollers
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